

CNR. NO. WBBK090001612019

Order No. 17

Date. 24.02.2023

Today is the date fixed for appearance of the accused person on court bail and prosecution evidence.

Accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Advocate for the accused person is present.

Ld. Public Prosecutor in-charge of this case is present.

One witness namely Sujala Chalak is present, she has been examined , cross examined as P.W-2, and the witness is discharged.

Fix 14.06.2023 for appearance of the accused person on court bail and prosecution evidence.

Let summon be issued to CSW- 3.

J.O. Code WB01399